
 2017 
W.C.Y.A.A. 

Summer Basketball 
16/18 Schedule 

 
DASH  
Legends  Jeremy Atkinson  252-294-5458  Purple 
   Keenan Coleman  252-265-2191 
 
 
Keenan @ DASH                      Thursday, June 29            9:30pm 
Legends @ Keenan                 Friday, June 30                 9:30pm       
DASH @ Legends                    Wednesday, July 5           9:30pm 
 
DASH @ Keenan                      Monday, July 10               9:30pm   
Keenan @ Legends                 Wednesday, July 12         8:30pm   Change time! 
Legends @ DASH                     Monday, July 17               9:30pm 
 
Keenan @ DASH                      Wednesday, July 19         9:30pm 
Legends @ Keenan                 Monday, July 24                9:30pm 
DASH @ Legends                    Wednesday, July 26          9:30pm 
 
DASH @ Keenan                      Monday, July 31                9:30pm 
Keenan @ Legends                  Wednesday, August 2      8:30pm  Corrected time and date! 
Legends @ DASH                      Monday, August 7            7:30pm    
 
Keenan @ DASH                        Wednesday, August 9     7:30pm 
Legends @ Keenan                   Monday, August 14         7:00pm  Corrected time! 
DASH @ Legends                      Wednesday, August 16    7:00pm   Corrected time!   
 


